NO IMAGE
FOUND

Bill To
Walk-In Customer

# Item

1 Rado Watch
Brand: Rado

Note:

Bill Amount in Words:
Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty

HSN Taxable Amount CGST

Rate%
12,750.00 14%

Terms & Conditions

Invoice

Bill #: SL/8
Date: 09-07-2025
Time: 17:43:08

Quick Shop
Ap: Bangalore, India
M: 9999999999, Mail:
company@example.com

Ship To

HSN MRP QTY Price/Unit Discount Tax

15,000.00 1.00 15,000.00 2,250.00
Pieces (15.00 %)

2,250.00

3,570.00
(28.00%)

3,570.00
Sub Total

Discount

Total 1.00

Tax

Round Off

Grand Total
Converted to-USD
Paid Amount
Balance

You Saved
Previous Due

Total Due Balance(Receive)

SGST
Rate%
1,785.00 14%

IGST

Amount Amount Rate%

1,785.00

Amount

Service Use: By using our services, you agree to these terms and confirm you’re at least 18 years old.

Payments: Payments must be made as per the provided structure. Late payments may result in service suspension.

Refund Policy: Refunds are only provided under specific conditions, or as required by law.

Intellectual Property: All content, logos, and trademarks are owned by us; unauthorized use is prohibited.

Liability: We are not liable for any indirect damages or losses from using our services.

Bank details

Bank Name: State Bank of India
Account Number: 12345678901
Bank Code/IFSC: 12345678901
Other Details: SBI Building,
Main Road,

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400001,
India

Total
16,320.00

16,320.00
15,000.00
2,250.00
3,570.00
0.00
16,320.00
16,320.00
16,320.00
0.00
-1,320.00
0.00

0.00

Tax Amount

3,570.00
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