

Invoice

NO IMAGE
FOUND

Quick Shop
Ap: Bangalore, India
M: 9999999999, Mail:
company@example.com

Bill #: SL/8

Date: 09-07-2025

Time: 17:43:08

Bill To
Walk-In Customer

Ship To

#	Item	HSN	MRP	QTY	Price/Unit	Discount	Tax	Total	
1	Rado Watch Brand: Rado		15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00 Pieces	2,250.00 (15.00 %)	3,570.00 (28.00%)	16,320.00	
				Total	1.00	2,250.00	3,570.00	16,320.00	
Note:								Sub Total	15,000.00
								Discount	2,250.00
								Tax	3,570.00
								Round Off	0.00
Bill Amount in Words: Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty								Grand Total	16,320.00
								Converted to-USD	16,320.00
								Paid Amount	16,320.00
								Balance	0.00
								You Saved	-1,320.00
								Previous Due	0.00
								Total Due Balance(Receive)	0.00

HSN	Taxable Amount	CGST		SGST		IGST		Tax Amount
		Rate%	Amount	Rate%	Amount	Rate%	Amount	
	12,750.00	14%	1,785.00	14%	1,785.00			3,570.00

Terms & Conditions

Service Use: By using our services, you agree to these terms and confirm you're at least 18 years old.

Payments: Payments must be made as per the provided structure. Late payments may result in service suspension.

Refund Policy: Refunds are only provided under specific conditions, or as required by law.

Intellectual Property: All content, logos, and trademarks are owned by us; unauthorized use is prohibited.

Liability: We are not liable for any indirect damages or losses from using our services.

Bank details

Bank Name: State Bank of India
Account Number: 12345678901
Bank Code/IFSC: 12345678901
Other Details: SBI Building,
Main Road,
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400001,
India

Signature

Quick Shop
Authorized Signatory